
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Class Name Date Day Time No. of 

Classes 

FEE 

Resident 

FEE 

Non-

Resident 

Card Making 
Jul 27 Fri  9:30 am  1 $4 $5 

Aug 24 Fri 9:30 am 1 $4 $5 

Jewelry – Mornings 
Jul 20 Fri 9:30 am 1 $4 $5 

Aug 17 Fri 9:30 am 1 $4 $5 

Jewelry Workshop Jul 19 Thurs 1 pm 1 $8 $9 

Mail Basket Jul 12 Thurs 12:30 pm 1 $6 $7 

Make It & Take It 
Scrapbook Page 
 

 

Jul 17 
 

Tues  1:30 pm 1 $3 $4 

 

Aug 21 
 

Tues 1:30 pm 1 $3 $4 

Painting Party Aug 10 Fri 9:30 am 1 $12 $13 

Papercrafting Workshop Aug 3 Fri 9:00 am 1 $5 $5 

Prairie Keepsake Basket Aug 9 Thurs 12:30 pm 1 $6 $7 

Scrapbook Crop Aug 7 Tues 1:30 pm 1 $3 $4 

Circle Choices and Total   

 

ENFIELD SENIOR CENTER 299 ELM STREET, ENFIELD, CT 06082  860.763.7425 

ART/CRAFT CLASSES – JUL – AUG 2018 

 

Name  
 
Address  
 
Town/Zip  
 
Phone  
 
E-mail 
 

Make check or money order payable to: 
Enfield Senior Center 

 

Date Paid _____________________________ 
 

 

        Cash          Check    Check No. _______ 

For office use only 


